ART. 0393/14

CHIAVI A PIPA DOPPIE ESAGONALI-POLIGONALI

Misura
Lunghezza
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

14 mm

160 mm

0,22 kg
8012667387976

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

CFERVE

€8,60
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